64
MInIature sensors
-Processing and Packaging machinery
-conveyor lines, material handling
-Automated warehousing
aPPLICaTIonS
S41
Basic line of miniature European style photoelectric sensors

nPn S41-5-T-n 950701260
PnP S41-5-T-P 950701140
ModeL SeLeCTIon and order InforMaTIon
MInIature sensors
69
moDeL DeSCrIPTIon orDer no.
ST-505 lateral mounting 95aCC2800
ST-5039 L-shaped fixing bracket 95aCC2270
oPTIC FUnCTIon ADjUSTmenT TrImmer ConneCTIon oUTPUT moDeL orDer no.
Polarized retroreflective Present
2m Cable
nPn S41-2-b-n 950701150
PnP S41-2-b-P 950701000
M8 Connector
nPn S41-5-b-n 950701210
PnP S41-5-b-P 950701050
Polarized retroreflective absent
2m Cable
nPn S41-2-P-n 950701190
PnP S41-2-P-P 950701100
Connector
nPn S41-5-P-n 950701250
PnP S41-5-P-P 950701110
Diffuse proximity Present
2m Cable
nPn S41-2-C-n 950701160
PnP S41-2-C-P 950701010
M8 Connector
nPn S41-5-C-n 950701120
PnP S41-5-C-P 950701060
Fixed focus absent
2m Cable
nPn S41-2-d-n 950701170
PnP S41-2-d-P 950701020
M8 Connector
nPn S41-5-d-n 950701230
PnP S41-5-d-P 950701070
Through beam receiver absent
2m Cable
nPn S41-2-f-n 950701180
PnP S41-2-f-P 950701030
M8 Connector
nPn S41-5-f-n 950701240
PnP S41-5-f-P 950701080
Through beam emitter absent
2m Cable  - S41-2-g 950701040
M8 Connector
 - S41-5-g 950701090
Through beam emitter
with narrow beam absent
 - S41-2-h 950701045
M8 Connector  - S41-5-h 950701095
retroreflective for transparent Present
2m Cable
nPn S41-2-T-n 950701200
PnP S41-2-T-P 950701130
M8 Connector
nPn S41-5-T-n 950701260
PnP S41-5-T-P 950701140
CabLeS
TyPe DeSCrIPTIon LengTh moDeL orDer no.
axial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.